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Fiche Technique

DM-1147
Type    
Puissance (Watts)  
Capacité   
Voyant lumineux  
Revêtement   
Pieds    
Cordon   
Couleur   

Dim. Giftbox   
Dim. Suremballage  
Poids net   
Poids brut   
EAN Giftbox   
EAN Suremballage  

Colisage   
HI x TI     
Pièces par couche  
Couches par palette  
Pièces par palette  

Code fi scal   

GW/NW export carton 
20 container   
40 container   

Machine à donuts   
1200W     
7 donuts    
Oui     
Anti adhésif    
antidérapant    
Rangement sous l’appareil  
Noir     

22,5 x 14,5 x 28,6   
31,6 x 24,2 x 59,2   
1,4     
1,65     
8713016011473   
8713016411471   

4     
5 x 6     
24     
5     
120     

85167970    

     
2704     
5628     




